
New Zealand’s finest coastal trail is found in Abel Tasman National Park. Optional walking or 
cruising each day so this trip is ideal for groups of different ages, abilities and interests.

Includes:
• Return airport transfers from Nelson Airport
• 2 nights at Rutherford Hotel in a Premium Room
• 3 Day Guided Kayak and Walk trip with Wilsons Abel Tasman
• 4 star beachfront Lodges

5 DAY ABEL TASMAN GUIDED 
KAYAK AND WALK

From  

$1,549
NZD Per person

3 Day Self Guided Walk		 was $1,350 Now $1,150 NZD

3 Day Guided Walk			 was $1,350 Now $1,150 NZD

3 Day Guided Kayak and Walk		 was $1,475	 Now $1,275 NZD

5 Day Guided Walk			 was $2,225 Now $2,025 NZD

5 Day Guided Kayak and Walk		 was $2,365 Now $2,165 NZD

SAVE UP TO $200 PER PERSON 
ON ANY OF THESE TOURS

Save with Wilsons 
Abel Tasman Guided Tours

FOR BOOKINGS & ENQUIRIES CONTACT
Discover all of ANZCRO’s New Zealand holiday options with a 
FREE copy of our New Zealand Book.  
Ask your travel agent for more information.

Pricing is per person based on twin share for travel in low season. A deposit of $250 per 
person is required to make the booking and full payment is due by 31 Jul 2020 for the 
Wilsons Abel Tasman Component. Travel valid from 01 October 2020-31 May 2021. Low 
season dates are 01-31 October 2020, 20-31 Jan 2021, 1-30 April 2021. High season dates 
available, additional cost.

Save up to $200 per person

The Private Travel Company
Kerry Graham      (09) 524 5017       kerry@privatetravel.co.nz  
Clinton Sangster  (09) 638 8250       clinton@privatetravel.co.nz
Shirley Watson     (09) 299 1949      shirley@privatetravel.co.nz
Nicola Monteith   021 235 5929       nicola@privatetravel.co.nz
Debbie Bradford   021 782 840         debbie@privatetravel.co.nz
Cindy Bakewell     021 0247 0005     cindy@privatetravel.co.nz
         www.privatetravel.co.nz    info@privatetravel.co.nz


